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Coppia
CECCHINI PAOLA - VELANI FERNANDA

PARDINI SERGIO - CUPELLI LUIGI

DINI GIORGIO - ROSSI RENZO

MORICONI ANNA MARIA - CITTADINI MARIA LUISA
FICOLI MARIO - VITOLO ELENA

PERNA PIERO - LERA DONATELLA

BENEDETTI MARIA ADRIANA - DEL PISTOIA FIORELLA
MARTINI RENZO - MARCHI MARCELLO

MASTAGNI CLAUDIA - ROSELLINI IVRI

SILVESTRI DOMENICO - DA GRAGNANO DONATELLO
ROTA ANNA - PIPPI ARTURO

DEL BIANCO MARCO - GERARD ALESSANDRA

RUSSO ELISABETTA - LORENZINI LIDO

ALLORI . - ADAML.

RUSSO GIUSEPPINA - MORI MASSIMO

RECIDIVI DINA - LUCCHESI UBALDO

FERRARI ANNA - GHINI DORINA

VENTURELLI ISOLA MARIELLA - LERA MARIA ANTONIET
DAVINI LAURA - BIONDI LUCIANO

PATERNESI PIETRO - SCIPIONI MILENA

DATTILI SIMONA - GIANNINI ADONELLA

DEL SARTO LAURA - CASELLA ANDREA

GIORGETTI GRAZIA - GUIDI NADIA

FERRI SILVANO - CANINI ANNARITA

TOCCHINI GIOVANNI - ROMBOLI GIULIANA
TESSIERI UMBERTO - BACCI ALESSANDRA

LOTTI SUFFREDINI M.G. - IACCONI SILVANA
MAGNANI P. GIORGIO - BIANCHI SILVANO

SANNA TINA - SATTI ALBERTO

BACCI KATY - GIANNOTTI LUIGINA

GIORGI ANGELO - SERAFINI SABRINA

LENZINI ROMEO - MARCHI PAOLA

PIOLI FIORELLA - VENTURELLI DANIELA
SCUDELLER - GIUTTI

V.P.

60
58
58
58
53
53
51
51
51
51
46
43
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
33
32

M.P.

4130
3655
3625
3605
2400
2360
2125
2120
2100
2015
1415
700
420
315
180
195
90
60
10

-120
-300
-440
-580
-615
-825
-975
-1025
-1185
-1125
-1265
-1450
-1500
-1565



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

PIERONI . - CITTI.

POLI ALESSIO - FRANCESCHI SONIA
GRILLI GUGLIELMO - BUONOCORE .

MORI GIAMPIERO - AMMANNATI GIUSTINO
FARINA MICHELA - ROSSI GIOVANNI
TINUCCI MICHELE - CASTELLI CARLO
BERTOLI ORIETTA - GRISANTI GRAZIA
FITTIZIO 1 - FITTIZIO 2

31
31
30
29
27
24
23

-1745
-1765
-1890
-2290
-2740
-3400
-3405



